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Program Coordinators:
Dr. Kiranmai D

25" NOVEMBER 2021 | 18:30 - 20:10 Hrs

Dr. Aruna Suman

18:30-18:40 Hrs

18:40-18:50 Hrs

18:50-19:00 Hrs

19:00-19:10 Hrs

Global burden of VAW

Role of leaders and
stake holders

Effective strategies to
end VAW

DHEERA - A Journey -
towards VAW free society

WHO

Prof Jeanne Conry, USA
President FIGO

Prof Dame Lesley Regan, UK
Honorary Secretary FIGO

Prof S. Shantha Kumari, India
President FOGSI, Treasurer FIGO

19:10-19:20 Hrs Men as partners in 1 ‘:"! Dr Kristina Gemzell Danielsson,
preventing VAW 3 ¥/ Sweden
19:20-19:30 Hrs Covid and VAW Prof Rubeena Sohail, Pakistan

19:30-19:40 Hrs

19:40-19:50 Hrs

19:50-20:00 Hrs

20:00-20:10 Hrs

Pandemic and its shadow

Sensitising young people
and adolescents

Reproductive health
consequencesof VAW

VAW - A hinderance to
SDG goals

Vote of Thanks by

Delegates link, click here for registration

Chair, FIGO sub committee on VAW

Dr Syed Hubbe Ali, India
UNICEF

Prof Carlos Fuchtner, Bolivia
Past President FIGO

Prof Kihara Anne Beatrica, Nairobi
President Elect FIGO

Dr. Madhuri Patel, India
Secretary General FOGSI
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