







### INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF

## VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

25<sup>th</sup> NOVEMBER 2021 | 18:30 - 20:10 Hrs







**Dr. S Shantha Kumari**President FOGSI 2021 - 22
Treasurer FIGO 2021 - 23



**Dr. Madhuri Patel**Secretary General FOGSI











#### INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF

# VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

25th NOVEMBER 2021 | 18:30 - 20:10 Hrs

### **Program**

Program Coordinators: Dr. Kiranmai D



Dr. Aruna Suman



TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
18:30-18:40 Hrs	Global burden of VAW	WHO
18:40-18:50 Hrs	Role of leaders and stake holders	<b>Prof Jeanne Conry</b> , USA <i>President FIGO</i>
18:50-19:00 Hrs	Effective strategies to end VAW	<b>Prof Dame Lesley Regan</b> , UK Honorary Secretary FIGO
19:00-19:10 Hrs	DHEERA - A Journey - towards VAW free society	<b>Prof S. Shantha Kumari</b> , India <i>President FOGSI, Treasurer FIGO</i>
19:10-19:20 Hrs	Men as partners in preventing VAW	<b>Dr Kristina Gemzell Danielsson</b> , Sweden
19:20-19:30 Hrs	Covid and VAW Pandemic and its shadow	Prof Rubeena Sohail, Pakistan Chair, FIGO sub committee on VAW
19:30-19:40 Hrs	Sensitising young people and adolescents	Dr Syed Hubbe Ali, India UNICEF
19:40-19:50 Hrs	Reproductive health consequences of VAW	Prof Carlos Fuchtner, Bolivia Past President FIGO
19:50-20:00 Hrs	VAW - A hinderance to SDG goals	Prof Kihara Anne Beatrica, Nairobi President Elect FIGO
20:00-20:10 Hrs	Vote of Thanks by	<b>Dr. Madhuri Patel</b> , India Secretary General FOGSI

